01.01.2023 ATV Reifen

Art. Nr.

16050730
42400D12
42400RD20
42450RD20
42500RD20
42550RD20

16105720
16110710
16110720
16115RD20
16115RD30
16130710
16250D10
16250D12
16250RD20
16250RD30
16300RD20
16410D10
16470M550

16510M550
16600MX150
16700MX150
16700MX200
16805XC200
16900XC200
16910XC175

CAB

Size

GroRe

16.0/8.5-8 CB T30
15.0/6.0-8 CAB D12
15.0/6.0-8 CAB RD20
15.0/7.0-8 CB RD20
15.0/8.0-8 CB RD20
16.0/8.5-8 CB RD20

21.0X6.0-10 RIB T20
18.0X11.0-10 T10
18.0X11.0-10 T20
18.0X10.0-10 RD20
18.0X10.0-10 RD30
18.5X 6.0-10 T10

18.0X 5.5-10 CAB D10
18.0X 5.5-10 CAB D12
18.0X 5.5-10 CAB RD20
18.0X 5.5-10 CAB RD30
18.0X10.0-10 CB RD20
27.5x8.0-15 D10
27x9.0-15 M550

30x10.0-15 M550
20.5X6.0-10 MX150
18.0X10.0-8 MX150
18.0X10.0-8 MX200
21.0X 7.0-10 XC200
20.0X11.0-9 XC200
20.0X11.0-9 XC175

RIB

Price ex.VAT

Preis ohne Mwst

144,87 €
114,44 €
114,44 €
129,65 €
129,65 €
144,87 €

141,30 €
141,30 €
141,30 €
141,30 €
141,30 €
132,43 €
132,43 €
132,43 €
132,43 €
132,43 €
141,30 €
282,00 €
282,00 €

300,00 €

92,74 €
106,90 €
106,90 €
113,91 €
127,93 €
127,93 €

Bemerkungen

Remarks

phase out

XC

Vertrieb durch:
Schlag GmbH

Hauptstr. 41
53518 Leimbach
Tel.: +49 2691 93 16 88

Fax: +49 2691 93 21 59

www.reifenschlag.de

info@reifenschlag.de
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Die Preise verstehen sich netto zzgl. der gesetzl. MwSt. und Frachtkosten



